
SponsorshipSponsorshipSponsorship
TiersTiersTiers



Eight standard ads in Metrotham Con's social media
outlets and our affiliates
Estimated Advertising Value $4,000
Live mentions at multiple venues on day of event
Booth Space at Metrotham Con's yearly convention and all
mini events throughout the year of sponsorship (includes
10x10 space)
10 VIP admissions tickets to Metrotham Con
Advertisement of products on every episode of
Metrotham Con LIVE! for the year of sponsorhip with
promotional video. (includes 4 Live on Location episodes)
We will host trivia nights, cosplay nights and have
character meet & greets provided to the business on a
minimum of 2 dates during the year of sponsorship
Coupons and brochures will be included in our attendees
packets (must be provided)
Listed on our website as a sponsor for a year

Business logo and name displayed prominently in
advertisements/website including:




Diamond Sponsorship: $2,000Diamond Sponsorship: $2,000Diamond Sponsorship: $2,000



Eight standard ads in Metrotham Con's social media
outlets and our affiliates
Estimated Advertising Value $4,000
Live mentions at multiple venues on day of event
Booth Space at Metrotham Con's yearly convention and
all mini events throughout the year of sponsorship
(includes 10x10 space)
10 VIP admissions tickets to Metrotham Con
Advertisement of products on every episode of
Metrotham Con LIVE! for the year of sponsorhip with
promotional video. (includes 4 Live on Location
episodes)
We will host trivia nights, cosplay nights and have
character meet & greets provided to the business on a
minimum of 2 dates during the year of sponsorship
Coupons and brochures will be included in our
attendees packets (must be provided)
Listed on our website as a sponsor for a year

Business logo and name displayed prominently in
advertisements/website including:




Ruby Sponsorship: $1,000Ruby Sponsorship: $1,000Ruby Sponsorship: $1,000



Emerald Sponsorship: $500Emerald Sponsorship: $500Emerald Sponsorship: $500
Four standard ads in Metrotham Con's social
media outlets and our affiliates
Estimated Advertising Value $1,000
Booth Space at Metrotham Con's yearly
convention (includes 10x10 space)
Advertisement of products on 2 episodes of
Metrotham Con LIVE! with promotional video.
Coupons and brochures will be included in
our attendees packets (must be provided)
Listed on our website as a sponsor for a year






Moonstone Sponsorship:Moonstone Sponsorship:Moonstone Sponsorship:
Prize DonationsPrize DonationsPrize Donations

Two standard ads in Metrotham Con's social
media outlets and our affiliates
Estimated Advertising Value $500
Advertisement of products on an episode of
Metrotham Con LIVE! with promotional
video.
Coupons and brochures will be included in
our attendees packets (must be provided)





